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Name
Carlson, Patti
Douglas, Chelsey
Farhat, Summar
Fortune, Shana
Hudson, Rose
Kimmerle, Doris
Kloempken, Marcia
Kruse, Mary
Link, Joelle
Porter, Mary
Rees, Lizzy
Reeve, Kayla
Sanchez, April
Sickler, Laurie
Tripp, Kalee
Turner, Tanya
Waltari, Terri
Carlson, Patti
Daubel, Jamilea
Dehn, Kristen
Douglas, Chelsey
Farhat, Summar
Fortune, Shana
Hazen, Raelyn
Hudson, Rose
Kimmerle, Doris
Kloempken, Marcia

Kruse, Mary

Team ™
621863
621868
621869
621865
621897
621873
621860
621861
621866
621867
621871
621875
621870
621872
621864
621862
621874
611724
617948
621793
613227
613228
611728
620904
612514
615433
611718

611719


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=7674&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=7674&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=7674&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=7674&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=7674&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

40th Annual Jeanette Martinich Classic

Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying
Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Qualifying

09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 3:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM
09-24 Sat 6:00 PM

09-24 Sat 6:00 PM

Lankford, Barb
Link, Joelle
Martinich, Debbie
Martinich, Ky
McGivern, Deovia
Murphy, Caitlyn
Oleson, Bev
Orcutt, Taylor
Plum, Lyndsy
Polly, Brenda
Porter, Mary
Rees, Lizzy
Reeve, Kayla
Rodrigues, Aryana
Sanchez, April
Shaffer, Brenda
Sickler, Laurie
Strong, Staci
Tripp, Kalee

Turner, Tanya

Underwood, Johnnie

Waltari, Terri
Dagen, Kim
Hamilton, Julie
Hazen, Raylyn
Hudson, Rose
Kindt, Kira
Kruse, Mary
Link, Joelle
Murphy, Caitlyn

Oleson, Bev
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Sanchez, April
Shaffer, Brenda
Turner, Tanya
Undwrwood, Johnie
Waltari, Terri
Dehn, Kristen
Kloempken, Marcia
Rees, Lizzy
Shaffer, Brenda
Tripp, Kalee
Daubel, Jamilea
Dehn, Kristen
Douglas, Chelsey
Farhat, Summar
Fortune, Shana
Hazen, Raylyn
Kloempken, Marcia
Lankford, Barb
Link, Joelle
Murphy, Caitlyn
Rees, Lizzy

Reeve, Kayla
Sanchez, April
Shaffer, Brenda
Sickler, Laurie
Strong, Staci

Tripp, Kalee

Turner, Tanya
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